
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Wednesday, October 28, 2015 7:46 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Fwd: Sportis 

please confirm that Sportis will continue on to STT from =acksonville (arriving Friday 10/30) thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington =venue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Daphne Wallace 

Subject: =/b>Re: Sportis sail = September 14, 2015 

Date: =/b>October 28, 2015 at 2:06:46 PM =DT 

To: =/b>Richard Kahn 

Cc: ann rodriquez 

The Sportis will =rrive in Jacksonville on Friday, 10/30. Jamaris will schedule to =ransport the boat to Sea Star by 
Monday, 11/2. Sea Star, until =he replacement vessel for El Faro is online, only sails to the =aribbean on Fridays. 
Jamaris will book the Sportis for Friday, =1/6. It is 4 days to PR and another 2-3 days to STT, so tentative =DA on STT 
11/13. 

Jamaris is will confirm everything today and email me later, =nbsp;DW 

On Wed, Oct 28, 2015 at 12:58 PM, Richard Kahn =span dir="Itr" class="" wrote: 

has sports arrived in =acksonville 
please advise on next steps once it =rrives 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
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575 Lexington =venue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Oct 8, 2015, at 3:14 PM, Daphne Wallace =lt 
<mailto: > wrote: 

Greetings, 

I am have bad news on the arrival of the Sportis to =acksonville - the arrival date was originally 
10/25. This morning =amaris received news that the EDA was moved up to 10/17. 

Later on she was =nformed that the new arrival date is 10/28. DW 

 Forwarded message -
From: Jamaris =oole 
Date: =hu, Oct 8, 2015 at 2:09 PM 
Subject: RE: Sportis sail - =eptember 14, 2015 
To: Daphne Wallace 

Hello Daphne, 

I received an email later this morning stating the =ta is now 10/28. 

Jamaris Poole, CHB I Global Services Coordinator 

10550 Deerwood Park Blvd. Suite 5091 Jacksonville, FL 32256 
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From: Daphne Wallace [mailsc l 
Sent: Thursday, October 08, 2015 10:24 =M 

To: Jamaris Poole 
Subject: Re: Sportis sail - September 14, 2015 

Thank you so much Jamaris, =nbsp;Happy Columbus Day :) Daphne 

On Thu, Oct 8, =015 at 9:18 AM, Jamaris Poole wrote: 

Hello Daphne, 

Once I receive the invoice from Kline and make sure =11 of the dimensions match up and 
everything is starting to move toward the sailing from Jacksonville, I will get an =nvoice together and then we can take 
care of the payment. I know you =re trustworthy so I am not so worried about the payment for now. I want =o make 
sure that everything is going smoothly more than anything. 

Jamaris Poole, CHB I Global Services Coordinator 

10550 Deerwood Park Blvd. Suite 5091 =acksonville, FL 32256 
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From: Daphne Wallace [maiIto 

Sent: Thursday, October 08, 2015 9:40 AM 
To: Jamaris Pool 
Subject: RE: Sportis sail - September 14, =015 

This is =erfect! When do we need to pay you? Daphne 

On Oct 8, =015 9:21 AM, "Jamaris Poole' 

Good Morning and Happy Thursday, 

I was checking on the shipment today and was =nformed that the eta is now 
10/18. Just wanted to keep you updated. 

Enjoy your day! 

Jamaris Poole, CHB I Global Services Coordinator 

10550 Deerwood Park Blvd. Suite 5091 =acksonville, FL 32256 
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From: Daphne Wallace Imailtcl 
<mailto 

Sent: Monday, September 14, 2015 11:18 AM 
=To: Jamaris Poole 
Subject: Re: Sportis sail - September 14, =015 
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Perfect - speak to you in 44 days =) Daphne 

On Mon, Sep 14, =015 at 10:16 AM, Jamaris Poole 
wrote: 

Daphne, 

Please see K-Line's response =elow. 

this is to confirm that cargo (boat on trailer ) was loaded =s planned on my 
Arabian Breeze v.BAL15056 which sailed from =dynia on 12/O9 

Jamaris Poole, CHB I Global Services Coordinator 

10550 Deerwood Park Blvd. Suite 5091 =acksonville, FL 32256 
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From: Daphne Wallace Imailtc 
<mailtt 

Sent: Monday, September 14, 2015 11:05 AM 
=To: Jamaris Poole 
Subject: Re: Sportis sail - September 14, =015 

Thanks:) Daphne 
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On Mon, Sep 14, =015 at 10:04 AM, Jamaris Pool
wrote: 

Sure, I will request it. 

Jamaris Poole, CHB I Global Services Coordinator 

10550 Deerwood Park Blvd. Suite 5091 =acksonville, FL 32256 
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From: Daphne Wallace Imailto 
<mailto: 

Sent: Monday, September 14, 2015 10:57 AM 
=To: Jamaris Poole 
Subject: Sportis sail - September 14, 2015 

Happy Monday Jamaris, 

Gydnia on =aturday 9/12? 
Can you ask KLine for =onfirmation that the Sportis and trailer did sail from 

Kind regards, Daphne 
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